
C R A F T  B E E R

5.50
5.50
5.50
4.75
4.50
4.50
5.00
4.75

Creature Comfort  Tropical ia  6 .5%
Pretoria  Shoal ie  6%
Pretoria  Skywater  5 . 1%
Three Taverns Rapturous 5%
Three Taverns Lord Grey 5%
Greyton 30A 4 .5%
Fal l  Line Lager  5 .2%
Cigar  Maduro Brown Ale  5 .5%

D O M E S T I C   &  I M P O R T S
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.50
5.50
4.50

Budweiser
Bud Lite
Mil ler  Lite
Coors Light
Yuengl ing
Michelob Ultra
Stel la  Artois
Guinness
Blue Moon

Woodford Reserve
Bul le it
Buffa lo Trace
ASW Resurgens Rye
ASW Fiddler
Johnny Walker Red/Black/Blue
Glenl ivet  12
Dewars
Macal lan 12
Kirk and Sweeney 18 yr .  Rum
Widow Jane
Makers Mark
Wist le  Pig  6 yr .  Rye
Angel 's  Envy

T H E  G O O D  S T U F F
14 .00
11 .00
11 .00
9.00
8.00

8.00/12.00/40.00
11 .00
10.00
15.00
8.00
15.00
9.00
9.00
15.00

GROWN
FOLKS

ONLY


